.

2019-11-26 10.33:33 CST

16144554862 From: James Tanks III

20



Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H190003415923)))



H190003415923ABC1

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

<b>T</b> -				τ.	西	
To:	Division of Corpor	ations		•	YOV	
	Fax Number : (				W 21	
From:						٢ĩ
	Account Name : C	T CORPORATION	SYSTEM		P H	
	Account Number : F	CA00000023		$-\omega$		1 T
	Phone : (	614)280-3338		27	<u>1</u>	-
	Fax Number : (	954)208-0845			46	
**Enter anr	the email address fo nual report mailings	or this business . Enter only on	s entity to be used for future e email address please.**			
Ema	il Address:					

Foreign Limited Liability Company Christensen Bridge and Rail, LLC

	Certificate of Status	0	
	Certified Copy	<u> </u>	
Č.	Page Count	04	
с. С.	Estimated Charge	\$155.00	
Electronic Fil	SE HONOR SINAL SUBM Ing Menu Corporate Filing Me E OF 11/21/2	IISSIC	NOV 27 2019 M. SOLOMON

•

:

÷

:

÷

;

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA							
IN COMPLIANCE WITH SEC COMPANY TO TRANSACT BU	TION (05.002, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLL ISINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:	WING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FORE	IGN LIMPED LIABILITY				
Christensen Bridge and	Rail, LLC						
(Name of Foreign	Limited Liability Company: must include "Limited Lia	bility Company," "L.L.C.," of "LLC.")					
(If some unavailable, erzer alternote o	anic adopted for the purpose of transacting transiess in Florida.	The afternate name most include "Limited Liability Company	," "1, ί. C," οι "LLC.")				
Texas		\$2-2255137 3.					
2. (Jurischer on under the law of w	uch foreign linued hability company is organized)	5(l'El number, if applicabl	le)				
4	(Date line: transacted behines) in Florida, C prior to regist (See sections 605 (2014 & 605 0905), F.S. to determine pe						
3802 Highland Spring	5	15425 North Freeway Suite 330					
5(Sirvet Address of I	ruicipst Office)	6. (Marling Address)					
Montgomery, TX 77316		Houston, TX 77090					
<u></u>			20 N B R C				
	ss of Florida registered agent; (P.O. Box <u>N(</u>	<u>)T</u> acceptable)					
Name:	C T Corporation System		PHI2:46				
Office Address:	1200 South Pine Island Road						
	Plantation (Cux)	33324 , Florida					

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

By: CT Corporation System. April Wittenwyler, Ast. Sec. agenetica (

,

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, utle or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:		Name and Address:			
Manager	Mark Christensen	Manager	Name:				
Member	Address:	Member	Address:			<b>__</b>	-
Authorized	Suite 330	Authorized					
Person	Houston, Texas 77090	Person	a a an				-
Other	Other	Other		Other_			-
						A0N	•
Manager	Name:	Manager	Name:			2	- ! .
Member	Address:	Member	Address:		1 <u>5</u>	<u></u>	Ţ
Authorized		Authorized			<u> </u>	<u>خا</u>	•
Person		Person	<u> </u>			<u> </u>	
Other	Other	Other		Other_			-
Manager	Name:	🔲 Manager	Name:				-
Member	Address:	Member	Address: 🔔			<b>.</b>	-
Authorized		Authorized	·				-
Person		Person					-
Other	Other	Other		[]Other_		•	-

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Nonindexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Signature of an authorized person Mark Christensen

Typed or printed name of summer

2019-11-26 10:33:33 CST

Corporations Section P.O.Box 13697 Austin, Texas 78711-3697



Ruth R. Hughs Secretary of State

## Office of the Secretary of State

## **Certificate** of Fact

The undersigned, as Secretary of State of Texas, does hereby certify that the document, Certificate of Formation for Christensen Bridge and Rail, LLC (file number 802773792), a Domestic Limited Liability Company (LLC), was filed in this office on July 21, 2017.

It is further certified that the entity status in Texas is in existence.

In testimony whereof, I have hereunto signed my name officially and caused to be impressed hereon the Seal of State at my office in Austin, Texas on November 20, 2019.



Ruth R. Hughs Secretary of State